All Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
Guangzhou Jetekps Electronic Co., Ltd  Tel:020-32029926  Fax:020-32029926  www.jetekps.com
Series  K78XX_500
SIP | DC-DC Converter
FEATURES
PRODUCT MODEL LIST
Order Code
Norminal Input Voltage (V) Norminal Output Voltage Efficiency (%)
Capacitive Load [Max]
(uF)Vin
Norminal Range Voltage (V) Current (mA)
Min Max
K781.5-500 12 6.5~28 1.5
500
76 66 680
K781.8-500 12 6.5~28 1.8 80 68 680
K782.5-500 12 6.5~28 2.5 86 75 680
K7803-500 24 6.5~30 3.3 92 76 680
K7805-500 24 6.5~30 5 92 80 680
K7809-500 24 11~30 9 95 90 680
K7812-500 24 15~30 12 95 92 680
K7815-500 24 18~30 15 95 92 680
Ps：*When input voltage is more than 30VDC, the input end should connect to an external 22uF/50V electrolytic capacitor,
in order to prevent the voltage peak caused damage to the module.
● High efficiency to 95%
● low output ripple and noise